Position

Sr Capital Projects Manag
Construction Projects Mgr
Construction Projects Mgr
Construction Projects Mgr

Management Analyst Il

Admin Asst |
Public Works Tech |

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects
Facilities Projects

Facilities Projects

Total Wages

$121,031
$88,847
$87,433
$85,196
$73,992
$63,245
$18,158

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,100
$48,443
$33,967
$38,910
$44,613
$19,142

$0



