Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Capital Projects Manag		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$121,031	\$49,100
Construction Projects Mgr		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$88,847	\$48,443
Construction Projects Mgr		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$87,433	\$33,967
Construction Projects Mgr		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$85,196	\$38,910
Management Analyst II		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$73,992	\$44,613
Admin Asst I		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$63,245	\$19,142
Public Works Tech I		San Mateo County	Facilities Projects	\$18,158	\$0